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CALIDAD O GRADO
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(55) 5668 - 1000

DIÁMETRO

PULGADAS

7/8”

HILOS POR

PULGADA

F

15/16”

11/16”

1 1/4”

17/16”

1 5/8”

1 13/16”

2”

2 3/16”

DISTANCIA

ENTRE ESQUINAS
ALTURA

13

12

11

10

9

8

8

8

8

1/2”

9/16”

5/8”

3/4”

7/8”

1”

1 1/8”

1 1/4”

1 3/8”

1

1 1/32”

1 7/32”

1 7/16”

1 21/32”

7/8”

2”

2 5/16”

2 1/2”

31/64”

35/64”

39/64”

47/64”

55/64”

63/64”

17/64”

17/32”

1 11/32”

G H

DISTANCIA

ENTRE CARAS

2 3/8”

2 9/16”

2 15/16”

3 1/8”

8

8

8

8

8

1 1/2”

1 5/8”

1 7/8”

2”

2 3/4”

3”

3 25/64”

3 39/64”

1 15/32”

1 19/32”

1 23/32”

1 27/32”

1 31/32”

TUERCA ASIGNADA

No Aplica

EMPAQUE

Granel

NOMBRE

Tuerca 2H

USOS

General

ORIGEN

Importado

Grado 2H

NORMA

ANSI B 18.2.2

ANSI B 1 .1-2B

ACABADO

Pavonada

TIPO DE ROSCA

UNC (rosca

ordinaria)

MATERIAL

F

G H


